Radiogram No0.0808u
CREW OFF DUTY. CONSTANTA EXPERIMENT

TIME
12:00-12:05

12:00-12:10

12:05-12:10
12:10-12:40

12:40-13:30

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:20
13:50-14:15
14:25-15:55

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:10

16:30-18:00

17:00-17:05
17:15-17:25
17:40-18:40
17:40-18:55
18:00-19:30
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:30
18:55-19:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-19:35
19:35-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CREW
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

CDR

FE-1

CDR, FE-2

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2

FE-1
CDR

CDR

FE-1
FE-2

CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-1, FE-2
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ACTIVITY
Reaction Self Test
Morning Inspection. Reboot Laptop RS2(1)

Morning Inspection. RSS1, RSS2 Reboot Inspection of CM-Y
connector on MHP-HC separator pump behind ACY panel 139

Morning Inspection
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST. SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test (after
breakfast)

BREAKFAST
Work Prep

Auxiliary Laptop Anti-Virus Update
WRM - start condensate transfer

Physical Exercise (ARED)

LUNCH
COX Maintenance

CONSTANTA. Setup, Photo/Video, Session 5. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

WRM — CWC replacement

Combustion Integrated Rack (CIR) Alignment Guide Removal
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

WRM — end condensate transfer

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

P/TV Playback Start

Pre-sleep

Reaction Self Test

P/TV Playback Stop

SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site
ECON Observations and Photography
URAGAN Observations and Photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep



